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Номер компетенции Компетенция


Рекрутер


Комната экспертов


Комната участников


Склад (с ключом)


Комната 
главного
 эксперта


(с ключом)


(с ключом)


(с ключом)


Брифинг зона


Условные обозначения:


— стул


— шкаф


— стол компьютерный (150x60) + компьютер


— стол компьютерный 


— мусорное ведро


2 м


10
 м


10 м


3 м
2 м


2 м
3 м


1 м


3 м 6 м
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